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DAF + EURO 6

Price

Construction

Year

Id

Axle configuration

Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width

Height

Accessories

Description

€12.500,-
Standard tractor
2014

TR1035

4x2

2

Automatic
634.278 km
Diesel

Euro 6

303 kW (412 PK)
20.500 kg
12.852 kg
7.648 kg

492 cm

255 cm

400 cm

Air conditioning
Air suspension
Automatic
Central locking
Cruise control
Refrigerator

Sleeper cab
Visor

= Additional options and accessories =

- Remote central locking

= Remarks =
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